PRODUCER/ WINE

ARGENTINA
VERSADO

100+ year Old Vines Malbec

AUSTRALIA
BROKENWOOD

Semillon

CANADA

CHARLES BAKER WINES
B-side Riesling

Ivan Vineyard Riesling

Picone Vineyard Riesling

Blanc de Blancs - Cuvée du Boulanger Riesling

STRATUS
White
Red

ENGLAND
WISTON

NV Blanc de Blancs
NV Rosé

NV Brut

Estate Cuvée

Blanc de Noir

FRANCE

DOMAINE ALBERT MANN

Gewdirztraminer

Crémant Extra Brut

COAT-ALBRET Le Caviste Selection

Cidre Brut

SOLICANTUS

Solicantus Blanc

Solicantus Rouge

CRU WINE MERCHANTS RETAIL PRICE LIST APRIL 22, 2024

e
N

VINTAGE APPELLATION & VINEYARD ORIGIN

2017

2022

2020
2020
2020
2021

2021
2019

NV

NV

NV
2016
2014

2020
2018

NV

2022
2019

100+ year Old Vines Malbec

Hunter Valley, New South Wales

VQA Niagara Peninsula
VQA Twenty Mile Bench
VQA Vinemount Ridge
VQA Vinemount Ridge

VQA Niagara-on-the-Lake, Stratus Estate
VQA Niagara-on-the-Lake, Stratus Estate

South Downs, West Sussex
South Downs, West Sussex
South Downs, West Sussex
South Downs, West Sussex

South Downs, West Sussex

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bordeaux

Entre-Deux-Mers

Cotes de Bordeaux
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AVAILABILITY CASE FORMAT

In Transit

Available

Available
Available
Available

Available

Available

Available

Available
Available
Available
Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Inquire

Available

750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

NET

$28.95

$24.75
$32.00
$44.95
$39.75

$49.00
$49.00

$87.00
$79.95
$77.95
$110.00
$140.00

$43.32
$54.95

$24.95

$49.95



CHATEAU MOULIN PEY LABRIE e caviste Selection

Merlot

CHATEAU GABARON (e caviste Selection

Bordeaux Blanc (Sauv Blanc, Semilon)

CHATEAU BUJAN

Cdtes de Bourg

CHATEAU LES MAURINIERES ¢ Caviste Selection

Cotes de Bordeaux

ALEX FOILLARD

Brouilly
Cote de Brouilly

CHATEAU CAMBON (e Caviste Selection

Beaujolais Récolte

CHRISTOPHE PACALET (e caviste Selection

Chenas
Comtes Rhodanie (Marsanne)

Moulin-a-Vent

DOMAINE FRANCOIS GAY ET FILS

Beaune ler Cru "Les Teurons" Blanc

DOMAINE OUDIN
Chablis
Vaugiraut 1er Cru Chablis

JOSEPH BURRIER

Beaujolais-Villages 'Les Belouzes'
Fleurie Poncie

Julienas Beauvernay
Moulin-a-Vent

Pouilly-Fuissé

Pouilly-Fuissé Vers Cras

JUSTIN GIRARDIN (e caviste Selection

Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Rouge

MONMARTHE

Secret de Famille Brut

Secret de Famille Brut (375 ml)
Douceur de Bulles

Rosé de Ludes

JEAUNAUX-ROBIN
Fils De Brume Brut
Le Dessous de la Cabane Rosé

Instinct Meunier

2011

2022

2020

2022

2019
2019

2022

2022
2022
2022

2018

2022
2022

2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018

2021
2022

NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV

Canon Fronsac

Bourg

Castillon

Burgundy

Beaujolais

Beaujolais

Beaujolais

Beaujolais
Beaujolais

Beaujolais

Chorey-les-Beaune

Chablis
Chablis

Chateau de Beauregard
Chéateau de Beauregard
Chéateau de Beauregard
Chéateau de Beauregard
Chéateau du Clos

Chéateau de Beauregard

Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune

Champagne

Premier Cru, Ludes
Premier Cru, Ludes
Premier Cru, Ludes

Premier Cru, Ludes

Talus-Saint-Prix
Talus-Saint-Prix

Talus-Saint-Prix

Page 2

Available

Limited

Available

Available

Limited

Available

In Transit

Available
Inquire

Limited

Limited

Available

Limited

Limited
Limited
Available
Limited
Available

Limited

Available

Available

Available
Inquire
Available

Available

Limited
Available

Available

750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
375ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6

$64.95

$24.95

$32.95

$24.95

$58.95
$58.95

$41.95

$44.95

$95.00

$54.95
$88.95

$36.00
$48.95
$48.95
$56.95
$87.95
$87.95

$44.95
$44.95

$63.95

$55.00
$64.95

$88.95
$84.95
$110.00



LOUISE BRISON (e caviste Selection

Champagne Extra Brut (375 ml)
Champagne A 'Aube Extra Brut

JEAN-FRANCOIS GANEVAT

BENOIT GAUTIER

Vouvray Argilex Sec

JO LANDRON

Atmosphére Méthode Traditionnelle
Amphibolite

La Louveterie

PATRICK BAUDOUIN

Effusion Anjou Blanc
La Fresnaye Anjou Rouge
"1896" Coteaux du Layon (100 g/I residual sugar)

Savenniéres Bellevue (40 g/l residual sugar)

FRANCOIS CROCHET

Sancerre Blanc

Sancerre Rosé

JEAN PAUL PICARD e caviste Selection

Sancerre Blanc

STEPHANE & VINCENT PERRAUD (e caviste Selection

Perle du Val de Moine Brut (Méthode Traditionnelle)

Muscadet

DOMAINE DE FONTAVIN (e caviste Selection

Chéteauneuf-du-Pape "Empire" 2021

Cotes du Rhéne Rouge

DOMAINE GRANGENEUVE - O.ET H.BOUR

L'Instant Egoiste Blanc (Rousanne, Grenache Gris, Viognier)
L'Instant Gourmand Rosé
L'Instant Croquant Rouge (Grenache, Syrah)

Tentation de la Marquise (Grenache, Syrah)

ST. JOHN
Beausoleil Rosé

Bien Autre

2020
2017

NV

NV
2021
2020

2020
2017
2018
2020

2022
2022

2022

2017
2022

2021
2020

2021
2021
2021
2020

2022
2018

Cote des Bar

Cote des Bar

Jura

Loire Valley

Vouvray

Le Pays Nantais et la Vendée
Muscadet-de-Sévre-et-Maine Sur Lie

Muscadet-de-Sévre-et-Maine Sur Lie

L'Anjou et le Saumurois
L'’Anjou et le Saumurois
L'Anjou et le Saumurois

L'Anjou et le Saumurois

Sancerre

Sancerre

Sancerre

Nantes

Muscadet-de-Sévre-et-Maine Sur Lie

Rhone

Southern Rhéne

Southern Rhéne

Grignan-les-Adhemar
Grignan-les-Adhemar
Grignan-les-Adhemar

Grignan-les-Adhemar

South West

Cote de Thau IGP, Languedoc
Cote de Thau IGP, Languedoc
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Inquire

Available

Inquire

Available

Limited
Available

Available

Available
Available
Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available
Available
Available

Available

Inquire

Limited

375ml x 6
760ml x 6

750ml x 12

750ml x 6
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 6
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 6

$84.95

$32.95

$51.95
$39.95
$36.95

$54.95
$46.95
$94.95
$89.95

$57.95
$46.95

$41.95

$32.0
$27.0

$74.95
$27.95

$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$28.95

$24.95
$36.95



CHATEAU COUPE ROSES

Les Plots (60% Syrah, 25% Grenache, 15% Mouvédre) 2020 Minervois, Languedoc Limited 750ml x 12 $29.95

CHATEAU PUECH HAUT
Prestige Rouge (Syrah, Grenache, Carignan) 2020 Languedoc Available 750ml x 12 $44.95

DOMAINE ANNE GROS & JEAN-PAUL TOLLOT

La 50/50 (grenache, carignan, cinsault) 2019 Languedoc, Minvervois, Cazelles Inquire 750ml x 12

DOMAINE DE LA PERTUISANE

Le Nain Violet (Grenache Noir) 2020 IGP Cotes Catalanes Available 750ml x 12 $42.95
Peche 2010 Available 750ml x 6 $39.95
Libre Obert 2010 Available 750ml x 6 $39.95
Foun del Bosc 2010 Available 750ml x 6 $39.95
Moulliere 2010 Available 750ml x 6 $39.95

DOMAINE COSSE MAISONNEUVE

Le Combal Cahors 2019 Lacapelle-Cabanac, Cahors Available 750ml x 12 $34.95
GERMANY
BARTH
Charta Riesling 2019 Rheingau Limited 750ml x 12 $34.95
Sekt Riesling Brut NV NV Rheingau Available 750ml x 12 $39.95
Sekt Pinot Blanc Brut NV NV Rheingau Available 750ml x 12 $44.95
Sekt Pinot Rose Brut NV NV Rheingau Available 750ml x 12 $44.95
ITALY

Veneto
ALDEGHERI
Santambrogio Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG 2018 Valpolicella, Veneto Available 750ml x 6 $98.00
DAVIDE VIGNATO
El Gian Garganega 2020 Gambellara Available 750ml x 12 $28.95
1950 Merlot 2019 1.G.T Veneto Available 750ml x 12 $28.95
Sera Garganega (Orange Wine) 2019 1.G.T Veneto Inquire 750ml x 6

SORELLE BRONCA

Modi Brut Prosecco NV Treviso Available 750ml x 12 $24.95
Difetto Perfetto Sur Lie Prosecco 2022 Conegliano-Valdobbiadene Available 750ml x 12 $34.95
Rosé Brut Prosecco 2022 Treviso Available 750ml x 12 $34.95
Brut Superiore Prosecco NV Valdobbiadene Available 750ml x 12 $24.95
Brut Superiore Prosecco Magnum NV Valdobbiadene Available 1500ml x 6 $55.00
Particella 181 Brut Prosecco NV Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore - Rive di Rua Limited 750ml x 12 $49.95
Particella 232 Extra Brut Prosecco NV Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore - Rive di Farro Limited 750ml x 12 $49.95
Serbele 2017 Colli di Conegliano DOCG Riserva rosso Limited 750ml x 6 $66.96
Ardesco Red 2018 San Pietro di Feletto Limited 750ml x 6 $46.95
Piedmont

LUIGI BAUDANA

Dragon Bianco 2022 Langhe Available 750ml x 12 $33.95
Dragon Langhe Rosso 2022 Serralunga d'Alba Available 750ml x 12 $29.95
Barolo Baudana 2019 Baudana Limited 750ml x 6 $135.00
Barolo Cerretta 2019 Cerretta Limited 750ml x 6 $135.00
Barolo Serralunga d’Alba 2019 Serralunga d'Alba Available 750ml x 12 $84.95
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AGRICOLA MOLINO

Loreto Barbera d'Asti

Selvaggia Piemonte Rosso (Barbera, Nebbiolo)

Teorema Barbaresco
Ausario Barbaresco

Mistral Moscato d'Asti

CASCINA SOT

Nebbiolo

VENTURINI BALDINI

Metodo Classico Vino Spumante Bianco Brut
Montelocco Rosso Lambrusco

Marchese Manodori Lambrusco

Caldelvento Lambrusco Rosé

BELISARIO

Valbona

Cambrugiano

VINI BOSSANOVA
Pet Nat

Trebbiano

Cerasuolo

Montepulciano

MATE
Mantus Merlot

Brunello

SAN QUIRICO

Vernaccia di San Gimignano

SAN FELO

Lampo

TENUTA CAPEZZANA

Barco Reale di Carmignano

Villa di Capezzana

Villa di Capezzana 10 Year

Villa di Capezzana 10 Year in Magnum
Vin Santo Riserva (375 ml)

Trefiano Riserva

UGO

2022
2022
2020
2020
2021

2021

NV
2021
NV
2020

2022
2019

2021
2021
2021
2021

2019
2018

2022

2020

2020
2019
2013
2012
2016
2016
2018

Treiso
Treiso
Treiso
Treiso

Tresio

Langhe

Emilia-Romagna

Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna

Emilia-Romagna

Marche

Verdicchio di Matelica DOC
Verdicchio di Matelica Riserva DOCG

Abruzzo

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo
Trebbiano D'Abruzzo
Ceresuolo D'Abruzzo

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo

Tuscany

Montalcino

Montalcino

San Gimignano DOCG

Morellino di Scansano DOCG

Carmignano DOC
Carmignano DOCG
Carmignano DOCG
Carmignano DOCG
Carmignano DOC
Carmignano DOCG

Rosso Toscana IGT
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Available

Available

Available
Limited
Limited

Available

Available
Limited
Available

Available

Available

Limited

Available
Available
Available

Available

Limited

Available

Inquire

Available

Available
Available
Limited
Limited
Available
Available

Available

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 6
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 6
1500ml x 1
375ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6

$29.95
$29.95
$57.95
$64.95
$29.95

$43.95

$42.95
$27.00
$33.95
$34.95

$23.95
$49.95

$41.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95

$65.00
$105.00

$24.95

$34.95

$32.95
$58.95
$99.00
$199.00
$135.00
$99.00
$115.00



BINDI SERGARDI

Bindo Bianco IGT (50% Malvasia, 30% Trebbiano, 20% Chardonnay)

Achille Rosso IGT (100% Sangiovese)

I Colli Chianti Classico Riserva

La Ghirlanda Chianti Classico

La Ghirlanda Chianti Classico Magnum

Ser Gardo Chianti Classico

Calidonia Chianti Classico Riserva

Mocenni 89 Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
Mocenni 89 Chianti Classico Gran Selezione
Mocenni 91 IGT (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Nicolo Governo All'uso Toscano

PODERE IL MACCHIONE

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva

SiLeo Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

LUIGI MAFFINI

Kleos Aglianico

CANTINA TRAMIN
Pinot Grigio

Selida Gewiirztraminer

MARKUS PRACKWIESER

Weissburgunder Mediaevum 2022

NEW ZEALAND

DEEP DOWN

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

RIPPON

Sauvignon Blanc

Rippon Pinot Noir

PORTUGAL

QUINTA DA BOA ESPERANCA
Arinto (white)

Touriga Nacional (red)

QUINTA DO CARDO

Superior Siria (white)

Tinto Superiore (red)

2021
2022
2018
2021
2019
2020
2019
2017
2018
2019
2020

2017
2016
2015

2020

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022

2021
2019

2021
2018

2021
2019

Tenuta i Colli Estate, Siena

Tenuta i Colli Estate, Siena

Tenuta Mocenni Estate, Siena

Tenuta Mocenni Estate, Siena

Tenuta Mocenni Estate, Siena

Tenuta i Colli Estate, Siena

Tenuta i Colli, Siena

Block #89 from the Tenuta Mocenni Estate
Block #89 from the Tenuta Mocenni Estate
Block #91 from the Tenuta Mocenni Estate

Tenuta i Colli Estate, Siena

Montepulciano DOCG
Montepulciano DOCG
Montepulciano DOCG

Campania

IGT Paestum

Alto Adige

Sudtirol - Alto Adige
Sldtirol - Alto Adige

Sudtirol - Alto

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Lake Wanaka, Central Otago
Lake Wanaka, Central Otago

Vinho Regional Lisboa

Vinho Regional Lisboa

Beira Interior

Beira Interior
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Available
Available
Limited
Available
Limited
Available
Available
Inquire
Available
Available

Available

Limited
Available

Available

Limited

Available

Available

Available

In Transit
Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Inquire

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
1500ml x 6
750ml x 12
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6

750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6

750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

$28.95
$27.95
$54.95
$48.95
$88.00
$44.00
$58.95

$99.00
$105.00
$39.95

$53.95
$78.95
$128.00

$41.96

$28.95
$35.95

$54.95

$43.95
$43.95

$46.95
$86.95

$37.95
$45.95

$28.95



SOUTH AFRICA

KLEINOOD
Tamboerskloof Syrah
Katharien Rose

De Herder Red

SPAIN

VINA COSTEIRA
Lua Jazz Brut Sparkling Treixadura
Amor des Bares White blend

Via Barossa Treixadura

BODEGAS CASA MONTE PIO
Raxiera Albarifio

Ledes Albarifio (12 months on lees)

MAURO ESTEVEZ

Mauro Estévez (Treixadura, Lado, Loureira, Lado)

GODEVAL

Cepas Vellas Godello

Godeval Godello Magnum

ABA SOLLEIRA

Mencia

BODEGAS MORAZA

Tempranillo (un-oaked)
RoS€ (100% Tempranillo)

4 Caminos Viura Orange
Las Tasugueras Blanco

Los Terreros (90% Viura/10% Other Varieties)

ECCOCIVI

Montrodd Blanc (Chardonnay, Viognier, Muscat, Xarel-lo)
Montrodd Negre ( Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot)

Can Noves Blanc (Grenache Blanc, Xarel-lo)

RAVENTOS I BLANC
Blanc de Blancs Brut

De Nit Rosé Brut

De Nit Rosé (375mL)

De Nit Rosé Magnum

De Nit Rosé JEROBOAM

De La Finca Vinya dels Fossils
Mas del Serral

Mas del Serral Magnum

Textures de Pedra

2017
2022
2020

NV
2022
2022

2022
2019

2021

2020
2020

2019

2021
2022
2022
2021
2018

2020
2021
2019

2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2019
2012
2012
2019

Stellenbosch, Western Cape
Stellenbosch, Western Cape

Stellenbosch, Western Cape

Galicia

Ribeiro
Ribeiro

Ribeiro

Rias Baixas

Rias Baixas - Val do Salnes

Ribeiro

Valdeorras

Valdeorras

Ribeira Sacra

Rioja

Rioja Alta, San Vincente de la Sonsierra
Rioja Alta, San Vincente de la Sonsierra
Rioja Alta, San Vincente de la Sonsierra
Rioja Alta, San Vincente de la Sonsierra

Rioja Alta, San Vincente de la Sonsierra

Girona
San Marti Vell
San Marti Vell
San Marti Vell

Penedes

Sant Sadurni d'Anoia, Conca del Riu Anoia
Sant Sadurni d'Anoia, Conca del Riu Anoia
Conca del Riu Anoia
Conca del Riu Anoia
Conca del Riu Anoia
Conca del Riu Anoia
Conca del Riu Anoia
Conca del Riu Anoia

Conca del Riu Anoia
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Limited
Available

Available

Available
Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Limited

Inquire

Available

Available
Available
Available
Available

Available

Limited
Inquire

Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Limited
Inquire
Limited
Limited

Available

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 12

750ml x 6
1500ml x 6

750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 6
750ml x 12
750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
1500ml x 6
3000ml x 1
750ml x 12
750ml x 6
1500ml x 1
750ml x 6

$45.00
$27.00
$32.95

$32.95
$24.95
$23.95

$32.95
$42.95

$35.00

$52.00

$39.95

$28.95
$29.95
$38.95
$37.95
$37.00

$24.73
$24.73
$40.06

$34.95
$39.95
$29.95
$84.95
$225.00

$199.00
$430.00
$67.95



CAN SUMO1

Ancestral Sparkling
Xarel-lo
Xarel-lo
La Rosa

Sumoll-Garnatxa Negre

CIMS DE PORRERA

Vi de Vila Porrera Blanc
Vi de Vila Porrera Rouge
Classic Rouge

Les Cousins DONZELL Vermouth

MAS MARTINET
Bru

Bru Magnum

Clos Martinet

Partida Pedrer Rosso
Partida Bellvisos Blanc
Partida Bellvisos Rosat

Partida Bellvisos Red

SINDICAT LA FIGUERA
Sindicat (100% Garnacha)

VENUS LA UNIVERSAL

Dido La Universal (red)

Dido Red Magnums

Dido Macabeu, Garnatxa Blanca i Cartoixa

Dido La Solucié Rosa

Venus La Universal (red)

CELLER DEL ROURE

Cullerot (Pedro Ximenez, Verdil, Chardonnay, Macabeo)

Vermell (Red Blend)

Les Danses Sparkling Rose - Blanc de Mando

USA

OBSIDIAN RIDGE
Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

Half Mile Cabernet Sauvignon

RADIO-COTEAU
County Line Pinot Noir
County Line Zinfandel

County Line Syrah

2021
2021
2022
2022
2020

2021
2018
2015
2022

2021
2021
2019
2020
2018
2018
2016

2021

2021
2018
2021
2021
2019

2022
2022
2020

2021

2021

2019
2019
2019

Massis del Montmell, Penedés
Massis del Montmell, Penedés
Massis del Montmell, Penedés
Massis del Montmell, Penedés

Massis del Montmell, Penedés

Priorat

Mas Ser6 Vineyard

Mas Ser6 Vineyard

Mas d'en Martinet Vineyard
Gratallops

Gratallops

Gratallops

Gratallops

Montsant

La Figuera

Montsant
Montsant
Montsant
Montsant

Montsant

Valencia

DO Valencia
DO Valencia
DO Valencia

California

Red Hills Lake County

Red Hills, Lake County

Sonoma Coast
Russian River Valley, Sonoma

Sonoma Coast
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Limited
Limited
Available
Available

Available

Available
Available
Limited

Available

Available
Available
Inquire
Limited
Available
Limited

Available

Inquire

Available
Available
Available
Available

Limited

Available
Available

Available

Available

Available

Inquire
Limited
Limited

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6

750ml x 12
1500ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6
750ml x 6

750ml x 12

750ml x 12
1500ml x 4
750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 6

750ml x 12

750ml x 6

750ml x 12
750ml x 12
750ml x 12

$33.00
$29.95
$34.95
$29.95
$34.95

$42.95
$43.95
$105.00
$29.95

$54.95
$110.00

$74.95
$105.00
$74.95
$130.00

$37.00
$74.95
$44.95
$43.95
$71.95

$28.95
$24.95
$49.95

$73.95

$144.00

$54.73
$54.73



PRECISION WINE CO.

Introvert Chardonnay 2020 California AVA Available 750ml x 12 $24.95
Introvert Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 California AVA Available 750ml x 12 $24.95
Introvert Pinot Noir 2020 California AVA Available 750ml x 12 $26.00
Introvert Zinfandel 2021 California AVA Available 750ml x 12 $24.95
Method Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 Napa Valley AVA Available 750ml x 12 $48.95

FAVIA-ERICKSON

Carbone Chardonnay 2020 Coombsville, Napa Valley Available 750ml x 12 $87.54
HUDSON
Chardonnay 2020 Hudson Estate, Napa Valley Available 750ml x 12 $139.00
KONGSGAARD
Chardonnay 2021 Napa Valley Available 750ml x 12 $255.00
Syrah 2019 Napa Valley Inquire 750ml x 12
The Scholium Project Inquire
WHITE ROCK
Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 Napa Valley Inquire 750ml x 6

Oregon

BETHEL HEIGHTS

Estate Chardonnay 2019 Carneros, Napa Valley Inquire 750ml x 12

Cru Wine Merchants is the exclusive Ontario Agent for these Producers. CWM does not sell beverage alcohol; we facilitate the purchase from the LCBO. Prices are per bottle exclusive of HST and bottle deposit
and include LCBO markup, taxes and agency fee. The LCBO price is available upon request. EXEO. All prices are subject to change.

CRU WINE MERCHANTS

2059 NIAGARA STONE ROAD NIAGARA-ON-THE-LAKE
ONTARIO CANADA LOS IJO T 905.468.1806 F 2905.468.0847

WWW.CRUWINEMERCHANTS.COM
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